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Hörgeschädigte-Skat- & Rommé-Club Hamm ´01



Platz Nr. Name Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1. 90 Meyerhoff, André AGV Braunschweig ´84 975 1489 2124 4588

2. 105 Wehren, René GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 1710 1301 1222 4233

3. 62 Wälde, Ralf GKF Ortenau ´11 1509 1423 1168 4100

4. 30 Engelhardt, Hans-Jürgen GSRC Kassel ´93 1239 1922 858 4019

5. 10 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1687 1414 912 4013

6. 74 Stahr, Lothar GSRC Berlin ´67 1014 1681 1095 3790

7. 14 Hillert, Reinhard GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1272 1396 1085 3753

8. 47 Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg ´97 1271 1176 1182 3629

9. 5 Walloschek, Stefan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1458 878 1194 3530

10. 8 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1192 1172 1161 3525

11. 44 Dobrowsky, Klaus GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 720 1245 1522 3487

12. 32 Karwath, Bernd GSRC Kassel ´93 1360 972 1147 3479

13. 97 Reiff, Sascha GSRC Hamburg ´89 1125 1105 1216 3446

14. 13 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 745 979 1672 3396

15. 58 Büter, Daniel GSRV München ´01 1251 912 1222 3385

16. 54 Klingbeil, Stefan GSRV München ´01 830 1440 1085 3355

17. 1 Marschner, Dietmar GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1232 903 1189 3324

18. 104 Bubel, Wolfgang GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 1355 899 1021 3275

19. 25 Claasen, Wilfried GC Duisburg ´88/94 1293 1296 626 3215

20. 2 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 970 986 1251 3207

21. 102 Messinger, Bernd GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 973 1023 1187 3183

22. 98 Brunzel, Bodo GKK Bremerhaven ´99 673 1117 1314 3104

23. 89 Amtsfeld, Norbert GSV Braunschweig ´83 1307 502 1292 3101

24. 56 Trexler, Andreas GSRV München ´01 1267 1051 763 3081

25. 49 Hofmann, Günther GSRF Bamberg ´97 668 1356 1041 3065

26. 17 Schaiper, Norbert GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1080 659 1321 3060

27. 107 Schneider, Mario GSC Chemnitz ´91 1101 1094 864 3059

28. 53 Zeh, Alfred GSRF Bamberg ´97 618 1343 1081 3042

29. 86 Yilmaz, Selahattin GSV Braunschweig ´83 613 1098 1317 3028

30. 51 Weibbrecht, Gerhard GSRF Bamberg ´97 600 978 1417 2995

30. 92 Brüning, Karlheinz AGV Braunschweig ´84 1119 1271 605 2995

32. 55 Perschmann, Uwe GSRV München ´01 1450 1243 291 2984

33. 46 Günter, Joachim GSRF Bamberg ´97 614 1119 1246 2979

34. 37 Kaptike, Helmut GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 747 1500 717 2964

35. 57 Lochmann, Dieter GSRV München ´01 942 1193 800 2935

36. 41 von Speicher, Michael GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 1281 786 855 2922

37. 82 Kibelka, Heinrich GSG Berlin ´76 1045 1303 562 2910
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38. 66 Reckardt, Dieter GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 689 945 1264 2898

39. 29 Kramer, Volker GSRC Kassel ´93 1323 728 828 2879

40. 38 Mohr, Jürgen GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 988 1274 613 2875

41. 60 Apprich, Thomas GKF Ortenau ´11 516 1106 1249 2871

42. 12 Warmers, Tilo GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1419 259 1184 2862

43. 19 Schulte, Bernd GSRC Langenfeld ´93 909 1240 706 2855

44. 9 Pletsch, Ernst GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1436 659 746 2841

45. 64 Armbruster, Augustin GKF Ortenau ´11 1546 529 733 2808

46. 77 Salm, Jürgen GSRC Berlin ´67 995 576 1160 2731

47. 34 Wagner, Boris GSRC Kassel ´93 451 1197 1074 2722

48. 39 Dormann, Dietmar GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 1160 1066 489 2715

49. 31 Wieske, Dirk GSRC Kassel ´93 1103 1002 606 2711

50. 52 Dreising, Werner GSRF Bamberg ´97 858 956 890 2704

51. 11 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1044 838 820 2702

52. 94 Körn, Tilo GSRC Hamburg ´89 299 1120 1247 2666

53. 87 Matutt, Wolf-Rüdiger GSV Braunschweig ´83 1125 767 764 2656

54. 65 Feine, Wolfgang GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 832 847 961 2640

55. 7 Bornschein, Martin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1328 608 700 2636

56. 73 Gnerlich, Karli GSRC Berlin ´67 1268 812 502 2582

57. 42 Lepper, Manfred GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 1221 902 448 2571

58. 109 Deutschmann, Hans-Jürgen GSC Chemnitz ´91 1036 820 690 2546

59. 43 Spende, Joachim GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 669 1013 846 2528

60. 79 Lorgie, Horst GSRC Berlin ´67 948 552 1014 2514

61. 103 Caripidis, Anastasios GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 951 661 898 2510

62. 96 Fust, Günter GSRC Hamburg ´89 568 1243 689 2500

63. 16 Grothmann, Michael GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 931 829 729 2489

64. 88 Herzog, Bernd GSV Braunschweig ´83 1052 935 495 2482

65. 3 Iske, Klaus GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 890 976 593 2459

66. 85 Kaluba, Ralf GSG Berlin ´76 558 989 906 2453

67. 63 Wursthorn, Artur GKF Ortenau ´11 988 865 554 2407

68. 18 Oswald, Peter GSRC Langenfeld ´93 698 706 999 2403

69. 48 Frensch, Frank GSRF Bamberg ´97 613 1285 458 2356

70. 84 Zelle, Matthias GSG Berlin ´76 579 834 893 2306

71. 71 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim ´99 678 567 1034 2279

72. 67 Reckardt, Helga GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 996 850 415 2261

73. 61 Heck, Gisbert GKF Ortenau ´11 259 1076 917 2252

74. 6 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 501 871 867 2239
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75. 101 Burchhardt, Olaf GKK Bremerhaven ´99 563 738 903 2204

76. 76 Sauer, Frank-Uwe GSRC Berlin ´67 169 1245 785 2199

77. 45 Knöpnadel, Manfred GSRC Marburg ´05 687 768 689 2144

78. 22 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 400 749 961 2110

79. 50 Friedel, Hans GSRF Bamberg ´97 949 518 632 2099

80. 59 Bock, Reimar GV Kulmbach 652 307 1112 2071

81. 26 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 167 579 1324 2070

82. 78 Ruppert, Holm GSRC Berlin ´67 598 505 940 2043

83. 91 Kunde, Heinz-Walter AGV Braunschweig ´84 1073 316 634 2023

84. 83 Stepanek, Jan GSG Berlin ´76 655 859 496 2010

85. 95 Gielnik, Jürgen GSRC Hamburg ´89 380 1020 596 1996

86. 36 Diefenbach, Ulrich GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 336 1064 590 1990

87. 75 Burbas, Jörg GSRC Berlin ´67 856 617 514 1987

88. 20 Scheidt, Wilfried GSRC Langenfeld ´93 680 463 817 1960

89. 23 Duismann, Reiner GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 183 602 1159 1944

90. 106 Kunze, Günter GSC Chemnitz ´91 859 601 464 1924

91. 15 Zarbock, Wolfgang GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 565 762 592 1919

92. 21 Küster, Jakob GSRC Langenfeld ´93 610 299 995 1904

93. 93 Koch, Volker AGV Braunschweig ´84 587 1052 243 1882

94. 72 Pfliegensdörfer, Stefan GRSC Mannheim ´99 838 279 734 1851

95. 35 Menne, Volker GSRC Kassel ´93 661 476 690 1827

96. 99 Perschall, Thomas GKK Bremerhaven ´99 614 426 779 1819

97. 108 Burghold, Lothar GSC Chemnitz ´91 559 397 842 1798

98. 81 Kaletschke, Udo GSRC Berlin ´67 620 417 747 1784

99. 4 Franzrahe, Gerhard GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 694 499 570 1763

100. 80 Nikolaus, Michael GSRC Berlin ´67 794 631 328 1753

101. 40 Gang, Wolfgang GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 729 439 534 1702

102. 33 Tögel, Kurt GSRC Kassel ´93 268 778 654 1700

103. 28 Kramer, Dieter GSRC Kassel ´93 1396 465 -162 1699

104. 24 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1100 195 327 1622

105. 100 Schimmelpfennig, Peter GKK Bremerhaven ´99 168 816 636 1620

106. 69 Seebach, Uwe GRSC Mannheim ´99 -14 541 1034 1561

107. 70 Bolz, Karl-Heinz GRSC Mannheim ´99 -150 952 672 1474

108. 27 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 99 482 598 1179

109. 68 Plate, Marcus GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 303 879 -356 826

110. 110 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn ´96 --- --- --- ---

111. 111 Sieke, Ines GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 --- --- --- ---



Platz Verein Gesamt

1. GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 13201

2. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 13081

3. GSRV München ´01 12355

4. GSRF Bamberg ´97 - I 12029

5. GKF Ortenau ´11 11630

6. GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 11508

7. AGV Braunschweig ´84 11488

8. GSRC Kassel ´93 - I 11308

9. GSV Braunschweig ´83 11267

10. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 11221

11. GSRF Bamberg ´97 - II 10840

12. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 10753

13. GSRC Hamburg ´89 10608

14. GSRC Berlin ´67 - I 10558

15. GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 10544

16. GSRC Kassel ´93 - II 9728

17. GSG Berlin ´76 9679

18. GSC Chemnitz ´91 9327

19. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 9122

20. GSRC Berlin ´67 - II 9041

21. GKK Bremerhaven ´99 8747

22. GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 8625

23. GRSC Mannheim ´99 7165

Mannschaftstabelle
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Platz Nr. GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

102 Messinger, Bernd 973 1023 1187 3183

103 Caripidis, Anastasios 951 661 898 2510

104 Bubel, Wolfgang 1355 899 1021 3275

105 Wehren, René 1710 1301 1222 4233

4989 3884 4328 13201

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

8 Domnofski, Peter 1192 1172 1161 3525

9 Pletsch, Ernst 1436 659 746 2841

10 Porcher, Stephan 1687 1414 912 4013

11 Meier, Frank 1044 838 820 2702

5359 4083 3639 13081

Platz Nr. GSRV München ´01 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

54 Klingbeil, Stefan 830 1440 1085 3355

55 Perschmann, Uwe 1450 1243 291 2984

56 Trexler, Andreas 1267 1051 763 3081

57 Lochmann, Dieter 942 1193 800 2935

4489 4927 2939 12355

Platz Nr. GSRF Bamberg ´97 - I 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

46 Günter, Joachim 614 1119 1246 2979

47 Rother, Gustel 1271 1176 1182 3629

48 Frensch, Frank 613 1285 458 2356

49 Hofmann, Günther 668 1356 1041 3065

3166 4936 3927 12029

Platz Nr. GKF Ortenau ´11 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

60 Apprich, Thomas 516 1106 1249 2871

61 Heck, Gisbert 259 1076 917 2252

62 Wälde, Ralf 1509 1423 1168 4100

63 Wursthorn, Artur 988 865 554 2407

3272 4470 3888 11630

Platz Nr. GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

41 von Speicher, Michael 1281 786 855 2922

42 Lepper, Manfred 1221 902 448 2571

43 Spende, Joachim 669 1013 846 2528

44 Dobrowsky, Klaus 720 1245 1522 3487

3891 3946 3671 11508
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Platz Nr. AGV Braunschweig ´84 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

90 Meyerhoff, André 975 1489 2124 4588

91 Kunde, Heinz-Walter 1073 316 634 2023

92 Brüning, Karlheinz 1119 1271 605 2995

93 Koch, Volker 587 1052 243 1882

3754 4128 3606 11488

Platz Nr. GSRC Kassel ´93 - I 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

28 Kramer, Dieter 1396 465 -162 1699

29 Kramer, Volker 1323 728 828 2879

30 Engelhardt, Hans-Jürgen 1239 1922 858 4019

31 Wieske, Dirk 1103 1002 606 2711

5061 4117 2130 11308

Platz Nr. GSV Braunschweig ´83 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

86 Yilmaz, Selahattin 613 1098 1317 3028

87 Matutt, Wolf-Rüdiger 1125 767 764 2656

88 Herzog, Bernd 1052 935 495 2482

89 Amtsfeld, Norbert 1307 502 1292 3101

4097 3302 3868 11267

Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

14 Hillert, Reinhard 1272 1396 1085 3753

15 Zarbock, Wolfgang 565 762 592 1919

16 Grothmann, Michael 931 829 729 2489

17 Schaiper, Norbert 1080 659 1321 3060

3848 3646 3727 11221

Platz Nr. GSRF Bamberg ´97 - II 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

50 Friedel, Hans 949 518 632 2099

51 Weibbrecht, Gerhard 600 978 1417 2995

52 Dreising, Werner 858 956 890 2704

53 Zeh, Alfred 618 1343 1081 3042

3025 3795 4020 10840

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1 Marschner, Dietmar 1232 903 1189 3324

2 Kuhrüber, Alfred 970 986 1251 3207

3 Iske, Klaus 890 976 593 2459

4 Franzrahe, Gerhard 694 499 570 1763

3786 3364 3603 10753
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Platz Nr. GSRC Hamburg ´89 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

94 Körn, Tilo 299 1120 1247 2666

95 Gielnik, Jürgen 380 1020 596 1996

96 Fust, Günter 568 1243 689 2500

97 Reiff, Sascha 1125 1105 1216 3446

2372 4488 3748 10608

Platz Nr. GSRC Berlin ´67 - I 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

73 Gnerlich, Karli 1268 812 502 2582

74 Stahr, Lothar 1014 1681 1095 3790

75 Burbas, Jörg 856 617 514 1987

76 Sauer, Frank-Uwe 169 1245 785 2199

3307 4355 2896 10558

Platz Nr. GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

36 Diefenbach, Ulrich 336 1064 590 1990

37 Kapitke, Helmut 747 1500 717 2964

38 Mohr, Jürgen 988 1274 613 2875

39 Dormann, Dietmar 1160 1066 489 2715

3231 4904 2409 10544

Platz Nr. GSRC Kassel ´93 - II 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

32 Karwath, Bernd 1360 972 1147 3479

33 Tögel, Kurt 268 778 654 1700

34 Wagner, Boris 451 1197 1074 2722

35 Menne, Volker 661 476 690 1827

2740 3423 3565 9728

Platz Nr. GSG Berlin ´76 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

82 Kibelka, Heinrich 1045 1303 562 2910

83 Stepanek, Jan 655 859 496 2010

84 Zelle, Matthias 579 834 893 2306

85 Kaluba, Ralf 558 989 906 2453

2837 3985 2857 9679

Platz Nr. GSC Chemnitz ´91 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

106 Kunze, Günter 859 601 464 1924

107 Schneider, Mario 1101 1094 864 3059

108 Burghold, Lothar 559 397 842 1798

109 Deutschmann, Hans-Jürgen 1036 820 690 2546

3555 2912 2860 9327
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Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

18 Oswald, Peter 698 706 999 2403

19 Schulte, Bernd 909 1240 706 2855

20 Scheidt, Wilfried 680 463 817 1960

21 Küster, Jakob 610 299 995 1904

2897 2708 3517 9122

Platz Nr. GSRC Berlin ´67 - II 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

77 Salm, Jürgen 995 576 1160 2731

78 Ruppert, Holm 598 505 940 2043

79 Lorgie, Horst 948 552 1014 2514

80 Nikolaus, Michael 794 631 328 1753

3335 2264 3442 9041

Platz Nr. GKK Bremerhaven ´99 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

98 Brunzel, Bodo 673 1117 1314 3104

99 Perschall, Thomas 614 426 779 1819

100 Schimmelpfennig, Peter 168 816 636 1620

101 Burchhardt, Olaf 563 738 903 2204

2018 3097 3632 8747

Platz Nr. GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

65 Feine, Wolfgang 832 847 961 2640

66 Reckardt, Dieter 689 945 1264 2898

67 Reckardt, Helga 996 850 415 2261

68 Plate, Marcus 303 879 -356 826

2820 3521 2284 8625

Platz Nr. GRSC Mannheim ´99 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

69 Seebach, Uwe -14 541 1034 1561

70 Bolz, Karl-Heinz -150 952 672 1474

71 Ridinger, Achim 678 567 1034 2279

72 Pfliegensdörfer, Stefan 838 279 734 1851

1352 2339 3474 7165
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